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mEBERENK
CONSOLIDATED DEPOSITS

{EITABBEHKS (in Hundred Million)

2012
20M
2010

2009

CONSOLIDATED ADVANCES
& OTHER ACCOUNTS

(BT HHKS (in Hundred Million)

2012
2011
2010

2009

1,981.60

1,855.34

1,744.69

1,413.37

1,100.39

1,553.17

1,380.33

1,329.14

1,241.50

942.50
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CONSOLIDATED TOTAL ASSETS

EITAEEHKS (in Hundred Million)

2012 2,517.53
2011 2,396.31
2010 1,921.75
2009 1,560.68
RERRER

CONSOLIDATED

SHAREHOLDERS’ FUNDS

BB BEHKS (in Hundred Million)

2012 296.13
2011 261.36
2010 224.90
2009 203.97
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